
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.
14
55
99
22
6

28
24
41
44
5

27
83
2

31
15
73
21
26
13
38

Name

Marc DUMONT

Gaby TETRAULT

Stéphane CARON

Donald LAJOIE

Nicolas MICHAUD

Camille Jr PAQUIN

Guillaume DAOUST

Charles-David DUMONT

Guy TAILLEFERT

Michael DION

Mario GRENON

Dany's CAMPEAU

Manuel MARTIN

Jean-Claude LEGRIS

Claude TETRAULT

Marcel TESSIER

Mathieu FRANCOEUR

Stephane AUBIN

Dany PELCHAT

Cindy FRANCOEUR

Hometown

DRUMMONDVILLE

NAPIERVILLE

LAVAL

CHATEAUGUAY

TERREBONNE

LAC-A-LA-TORTUE

BEAUHARNOIS

DRUMMONDVILLE

LAVAL-OUEST

SHERBROOKE

LAVAL-OUEST

POINTE-CALUMET

NAPIERVILLE

TERREBONNE

NAPIERVILLE

ST-CHARLES BOROMEE

STE-ANNE DES PLAINES

BOISBRIAND

BLAINVILLE

ST-EUSTACHE

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Total Tm
26:35.604
26:36.779
26:36.817
26:37.115
26:37.145
26:38.116
26:38.321
26:38.449
26:40.286
26:40.855
26:41.037
26:18.822
26:41.979
26:42.314
26:43.473
26:43.549
26:45.478
17:29.429
26:42.737
3:17.475

Laps

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

39

38

35

7

Diff
-

+1.175
+1.213
+1.511
+1.541
+2.512
+2.717
+2.845
+4.682
+5.251
+5.433
1 Lap

+23.157
+23.492
+24.651
+24.727
+26.656
2 Laps
5 Laps

33 Laps

Best Tm

19.539

19.793

19.293

19.728

19.559

19.609

19.510

19.210

19.816

19.553

20.106

19.600

20.347

20.246

20.341

19.937

20.267

19.424

20.400

21.702

In Lap

39

20

38

40

32

5

29

34

20

35

22

22

21

21

36

31

31

30

17

4

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+1.175

Avg. Speed

63.174

Best Lap Tm

19.210

Best Spd

131.182

Best Lap by

[41] Charles-David DUMONT

Whelen All American Series

LÉGENDES MODIFIEES

Course #1 - 40 Tours / 21:05

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

6/14/2008 09:05 PM
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